ARRESTED WHILST DRUNK
1. OFFENCE LOCATION -TAMWORTH ‘

9. WHAT LICENSED PREMISES DID YOU LAST DRINK IN? - OLIVERS

3. WHAT OTHER LICENSED PREMISES HAVE YOU BEEN DRINKING IN? -
JUST OLIVERS

4. WERE YOU ASKED TO PROVIDE IDENTIFICATION AT ANY OF THESE
PREMISES? YES - IF YES STATE WHAT FORM OF ID WAS PRODUCED -

DRIVING LICENCE

5 ASK THE DETAINEE HOW MUCH ALCOHOL THEY HAVE CONSUMED
TODAY AND RECORD WHAT THEY STATE (IT IS APPRECIATED THIS MAY
NOT BE ACCURATE) - 3 VODKA AND RED BULLS"

PLACE OF ARREST VICTORIA ROAD, TAMWORTH

OFFENCE CRIMINAL DAMAGE CRIMINAL DAMAGE

ARREST CIRCUMSTANCES: WITNESS AND OFFICER EVIDENCE DP SEEN
FIGHTING IN STREET AND HAS CAUSED DAMAGE TO A FOR SALE SIGN

SP-20130331-0081 REFERS
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11/10/2013

09:35:55
6582
VCE12

INCIDENT REPORT / SP-20130322-0

22/03/2013
Priority:
Result Codes
Operator TP —9429
Dispatcher I.D.:-9429
Handling Unit:-WO20

(5)

19:39:48
RESOLVED
(1-6):-N21/ [/ [ [/ [/

———— Address Information ----

OLIVERS,

LOWER GUNGATE,

OLIVERS

TAMWORTH,

B7

9 7AT

CCTV 6 INT 2 EXT 4 DAYS DIGI

ADMINISTRATION

———— Complainant Details —-——-
Surname/First Name:-
Address:—,;
STAFFS POLICE
DOB / Sex / Ethnicity:—, .

Email: -

———- Date/Time Info.

INITIAL INPUT

HELD

UNACTIONED

ASSIGNED

DISPATCHED

AT SCENE

MCI APPOINTMENT
FURTHER ACTION REQUIRED

CLEARED
RESULTED
DISPOSED

———- Comments ———-

w020,

Q: Have you completed the quest

wo27. ..

ws1o0. ..

08, 5

Answering yes will exit

A: Yes

WO20 MOBILISED
WO27 MOBILISED
WS10 MOBILISED
WS08 MOBILISED
WS54 MOBILISED
WS40 MOBILISED
Cross Referenced B

BY
BY
BY
BY
BY
BY

DRAG/DROP
DRAG/DROP
DRAG/DROP
DRAG/DROP
DRAG/DROP
DRAG/DROP

y Incident Sp-20130319-0129

22/03/2013
22/03/2013
22/03/2013
22/03/2013
22/03/2013
22/03/2013

22/03/2013

4, 40..

CHECK COMPLETED, ALL IN ORDER.

SEARCH WARRANT EXECUTED UNDER

MISUSE OF DRUGS ACT 1971.

CONSENT GIVEN BY DAVID OLIVE

ROOMS AND AREAS, NEGATIVE RESULT.

NO DAMAGE CAUSED.
COPY OF SEARCH WARRANT PROVIDED TO OLIVER.

ALL OFFICERS TL

INNKEEPER ENTRY COMPLETED BY

anv disclosure, copying, distribution,

P a4\
Data Protection Act dAQyErhil)

unathorised use or disclosure is
of the information com

STAFFORDSHIRE POLICE

ion set?

Scenario:-SP

(P1) ADMINISTRATION / LICENCING CHECK
SourceRADIO

195
19
19
20:

2Q:

20

SECTION 23 OF

R TO SEARCH ALL

WS16413 CLAIR.

39¢

40:

40:

24:

34z

13855

48
i51
31

39
05

57

10

22/03/2013
22/03/2013
22/03/2013

22/03/2013
22/03/2013
22/03/2013
22/03/2013
22/03/2013
22/03/2013
22/03/2013
22/03/2013
22/03/2013
22/03/2013

22/03/2013

22/03/2013
22/03/2013
22/03/2013
22/03/2013
22/03/2013
22/03/2013
22/03/2013
22/03/2013
22/03/2013
22/03/2013
22/03/2013
23/03/2013
23/03/2013
23/03/2013

:40:
:40:
1403

:40:
240
:40:
405
gL
41
Dt B
1473
3384
B3

$1 33

133
1381
1333
2343
35§
2 3B%
2357
S o
%35
w383
+35:
¢ 383
t 387
ige:

25
25
37

37
39
32
57
01
05
08
3l
52
a2

52

52
52
52
29
45
10
10
10
10
10
10
43
48
15

703 / SP-2013-064055

9429
9429
9429

9429
9429
9429
9429
9429
9429
9429
9429
5770
57170

5%

5770
5770
5770
5770
9429
9429
9429
9429
9429
9429
9429
9497
9497
511

PAGE 1

LPTEW

RIAFWOO (420824,304176)

Creator Wkstn:-VDFRL
Owner Wkst:-VDFR1
Officer in case:-5770

Proximity:-

[X] Valid Gazetteer:-

[X] Contact

[?] Media Consent
[?] NPT Priority

[?] Vulnerable/Upset

VDFR1
VDFR1
VDFRL

VDFR1
VDFR1
VDEFR1L
VDFR1
VDFR1
VDFR1
VDEFR1
VDFR1
VXG18
VXG18

VXG18

VXG18
VXG18
VXG18
VXG18
VDFR1
VDFR1
VDFR1
VDFR1
VDFR1
VDFR1
VDFR1
vVCS30
VCS30
VXG31

[?] ETA passed

REMARKS
REMARKS
QUESTION

QUESTION
SYSTEM
SYSTEM
SYSTEM
SYSTEM
SYSTEM
SYSTEM
SYSTEM
REMARKS
REMARKS

REMARKS

REMARKS
REMARKS
REMARKS
REMARKS
REMARKS
DISPOSE
DISPOSE
DISPOSE
DISPOSE
DISPOSE
DISPOSE
REMARKS
SYSTEM

SYSTEM

unlawful

5ocument is Restricted

tained herein is strictly prohibited.
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ARRESTED WHILST DRUNK
1. OFFENCE LOCATION - TAMWORTH
2. WHAT LICENSED PREMISES DID YOU LAST DRINK IN? - OLIVERS
3. WHAT OTHER LICENSED PREMISES HAVE YOU BEEN DRINKING IN? -
NO OTHERS
4. WERE YOU ASKED TO PROVIDE IDENTIFICATION AT ANY OF THESE
PREMISES? YES- IF YES STATE WHAT FORM OF ID WAS PRODUCED -
DRIVING LICENCE
5 ASK THE DETAINEE HOW MUCH ALCOHOL THEY HAVE CONSUMED
TODAY AND RECORD WHAT THEY STATE (IT IS APPRECIATED THIS MAY
NOT BE ACCURATE) - 1 PINTS"
PLACE OF ARREST - GUNGATE, TAMWORTH

OFFENCE - DRUNK & DISORDERLY
ARREST CIRCUMSTANCES: OFFICER EVIDENCE THAT DP WAS SPOKEN

TO EARLIER THIS EVENING AND WARNED RE BEHAVIOUR. CCTV
OFFICERS HAVE ALERTED THAT DP WAS PUSHING ANOTHER MALE.
OFFICERS COULD SMELL ALCOHOL ON DP'S BREATH. OFFICERS TRIED
TO ISSUE DP A $27 NOTICE, DP REFUSED DETAILS AND WENT TO WALK

OFF, DP ARRESTED
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ARRESTED'WHILST DRUNK

1. OFFENCE LOCATION - TAMWORTH
9. WHAT LICENSED PREMISES DID YOU LAST DRINK IN? -OLIVERS

3. WHAT OTHER LICENSED PREMISES HAVE YOU BEEN DRINKING IN? -
BOWLING GREEN PUB LICHFIELD, YATES TAMWORTH, OLIVERS

TAMWORTH
4. WERE YOU ASKED TO PROVIDE IDENTIFICATION AT ANY OF THESE

PREMISES? YATES ASKED FOR ID DRIVERS LICENCE PRODUCED

5 ASK THE DETAINEE HOW MUCH ALCOHOL THEY HAVE CONSUMED
TODAY AND RECORD WHAT THEY STATE (IT IS APPRECIATED THIS MAY
NOT BE ACCURATE) - PINTS OF CARLING, JAGERMEISTERS

PLACE OF ARREST - SPINNING SCHOOL LANE, TAMWORTH

OFFENCE - DRUNK & DISORDERLY

ARREST CIRCUMSTANCES: DP SEEN MAKING OFF FROM TRINITY DOOR
STAFF WITH WHITE SUBSTANCE AROUND HIS NOSE. HE THEN
OBSTRUCTED OFFICERS ATTEMPTING TO SEARCH HIM, AND WAS
DRUNKENLY SHOUTING AND SWEARING IN THE STREET.
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ARRESTED WHILST DRUNK

1. OFFENCE LOCATION - TAMWORTH
2. WHAT LICENSED PREMISES DID YOU LAST DRINK IN? - OLIVERS

3. WHAT OTHER LICENSED PREMISES HAVE YOU BEEN DRINKING IN? -
YATES

4. WERE YOU ASKED TO PROVIDE IDENTIFICATION AT ANY OF THESE
PREMISES? YES - AT BOTH - PRODUCED PHOTO ID DRIVING LICENCE

5 ASK THE DETAINEE HOW MUCH ALCOHOL THEY HAVE CONSUMED
TODAY AND RECORD WHAT THEY STATE (IT IS APPRECIATED THIS MAY
NOT BE ACCURATE) - DRINKING BEER MOSTLY CARLING AND HAD A
FEW SHOTS AS WELL. CAN'T REMEMBER HOW MUCH BUT GOT
THROUGH £80"

PLACE OF ARREST - UPPER GUNGATE, TAMWORTH

OFFENCE - DRUNK & DISORDERLY

ARREST CIRCUMSTANCES: MALE EJECTED FROM LICENSED
PREMISESOWING TO AGGRESSIVE BEHAVIOUR, EXTREMELY
INTOXICATED AND REFUSED TO LEAVE THE TOWN CENTRE.
REPEATEDLY REIED TO GET BECK IN TO THE PREMISES.
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